
The Ultimate in Comfort & Style!

Formerly the 
Luxury Specialty Lines

Pride®’s Specialty Collection offers a selection of lift chairs 

with truly distinctive options and features ranging from 

enhanced dimensions to infinite positioning and much more. 

The high quality Specialty Collection delivers exceptional 

style and comfort with every innovative and unique model.

www.pridemobility.com 1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)



•	Engineered furniture grade laminate/hardwood frame
•	Quiet & smooth lift system
•		Heavy-duty lift actuator & scissor mechanism
•		Standard head and arm covers (head cover only 
 on GL-310)  
•	Fire retardant (California specifications; bulletin 117)
•		Standard, large dual pockets
•		Removable back - no tools required
•		375 lbs. weight capacity (LL-805 supports 300 lbs.)
•		Featuring ReflexTM environmentally friendly foam
•		Integrated battery backup in case of power failure1

•		Transformer features self-diagnostic electronics 
 with 12’ cord
•		Lifetime warranty on steel lift frame (4-year 
 on LL-805 steel lift frame)
•	7-year pro-rated warranty

The Ultimate in Comfort & Style!
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gL-310
Infinite-Position 
Petite to Small

 Chaise Lounger
5’2” - Below

LL-660
3-Position 

Medium to Large 
Chaise Lounger w/

Transfer Arms
5’5” - 6’0”

3-Position 
Extra-tall

 Chaise Lounger
6’1” - 6’6”

3-Position 
Medium to Large 

Chaise Lounger w/ 
Flip-open Arms

5’5” - 6’0”

2-Position 
Medium to Large 

Wall Hugger 
Chaise Lounger

5’4” - 6’0”

3-Position
Medium to Large

5’2” - 5’10”

*Additional charges 
apply for all options. 
Options not available 
on GL-310.

Additional lead-time may 
apply for some options.• Heat & Massage

• Head pillow
• Lumbar pillow
•	Bed	option	w/mattress,	fitted	sheet,	
 & storage bag (LL-670 only)

SpeciaLTy coLLecTion modeLS

BenefiTS

opTionS*

SPECIALTYCOLLECTION-SS-04-24-08

gL-310
20”

20”

23”

24.5”

18” 

30”

115 lbs.

SpecificaTionS

Seat To floor:
Seat depth:
Seat width:

Top of Back to Seat:
distance from wall:
overall chair width:

chair weight

LL-660
19”

20”

19”

25”

25” 

34.5”

127 lbs.

LL-805
19”

20”

20”

27”

4” 

35”

118 lbs.

LL-571
21”

22”

22”

27”

16” 

38”

133 lbs.

LL-575
21”

22”

22”

31”

24” 

41.5”

138 lbs.

LL-570T
20”

20”

20”

29.5”

20.5” 

35.5”

128 lbs.

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1”. Specifications subject to change without prior notice.

The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; we reserve the 
right to alter specifications without prior notice.

faBRic SeLecTion

LL-670
20”

21”

20”

27”

27” 

38”

134 lbs.

LL-670
Infinite-Position 

Medium to Large 
Chaise Lounger

5’5” - 6’0”

1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)

Also available in Ultrafabrics® UltraleatherTM and Ultrafabrics® 
Promessa (not available on the GL-310).

1. Batteries not included. 


