

Price Lift Chairs The Ultimate in Comfort & Style!









Pride®'s Specialty Collection offers a selection of lift chairs with truly distinctive options and features ranging from enhanced dimensions to infinite positioning and much more. The high quality Specialty Collection delivers exceptional style and comfort with every innovative and unique model.

PECIALTY COLLECTION



Formerly the Luxury Specialty Lines

www.pridemobility.com

1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)





SPECIALTY COLLECTION MODELS



Infinite-Position Petite to Small Chaise Lounger 5'2" - Below

Infinite-Position Medium to Large Chaise Lounger 5'5" - 6'0'

Medium to Large Chaise Lounger w/ Transfer Arms 5'5" - 6'0"

MERI OT

3-Position

3-Position Extra-tall Chaise Lounger 6'1" - 6'6"

3-Position Medium to Large Chaise Lounger w/ Flip-open Arms 5'5" - 6'0"

2-Position Medium to Large Wall Hugger Chaise Lounger 5'4" - 6'0"

3-Position Medium to Large

5'2" - 5'10"

SPECIFICATIONS

	LL-660	LL-670	LL-570T	LL-575	LL-571	LL-805	GL-310
Seat To Floor:	19"	20"	20"	21"	21"	19"	20"
Seat Depth:	20"	21"	20"	22"	22"	20"	20"
Seat Width:	19"	20"	20"	22"	22"	20"	23"
Top of Back to Seat:	25"	27"	29.5"	31"	27"	27"	24.5"
Distance From Wall:	25"	27"	20.5"	24"	16"	4"	18"
Overall Chair Width:	34.5"	38"	35.5"	41.5"	38"	35"	30"
Chair Weight	127 lbs.	134 lbs.	128 lbs.	138 lbs.	133 lbs.	118 lbs.	115 lbs.

FABRIC SELECTION



ALMOND



OATMEAL

MIDNIGHT EMERALD BIUF



Also available in Ultrafabrics[®] Ultraleather[™] and Ultrafabrics[®]

Promessa (not available on the GL-310).

www.pridemobility.com

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1". Specifications subject to change without prior notice. The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; we reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

BENEFITS

- · Engineered furniture grade laminate/hardwood frame
- Quiet & smooth lift system
- · Heavy-duty lift actuator & scissor mechanism
- Standard head and arm covers (head cover only on GL-310)
- Fire retardant (California specifications; bulletin 117)
- Standard, large dual pockets
- · Removable back no tools required
- 375 lbs. weight capacity (LL-805 supports 300 lbs.)
- Featuring Reflex[™] environmentally friendly foam
- Integrated battery backup in case of power failure¹ Transformer features self-diagnostic electronics
- with 12' cord
- Lifetime warranty on steel lift frame (4-year on LL-805 steel lift frame)
- 7-year pro-rated warranty

OPTIONS*

- Heat & Massage
- Head pillow
- Lumbar pillow
- · Bed option w/mattress, fitted sheet, & storage bag (LL-670 only)

1. Batteries not included.

Additional lead-time may apply for some options.

> *Additional charges apply for all options. Options not available on GI -310



1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)

